
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, September 9 Selichot Complimentary Pasta Buffet  6:00 pm 

 Selichot Service and Potluck Dessert  8:00 pm 

Friday, September 15 Erev Rosh Hashanah Service 7:00 pm 

Saturday, September 16  Rosh Hashanah   

 Morning Service 

Junior Congregation (ages 7-11)  

Tashlich immediately following services 

Children’s Service (ages 0-7) 

10:00 am 

11:30 am (approx.) 

 

3:00 om 

Sunday, September 17  Kever Avot Service: 

At Hillsboro Memorial Gardens and  

Gan Shalom 

2nd Day Meditation Service  

Havdallah Service 

10:00 am 

 

 

7:00 pm 

8:00 pm 

Friday, September 22 Shabbat Shuvah Service  7:00 pm 

Saturday, September 23 Shabbat Shuvah Service  9:00 am 

Sunday, September 24  Erev Yom Kippur Kol Nidre Service 7:00 pm 

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur   

 Morning Service 

Junior Congregation (ages 7-11)  

Yizkor immediately following services 

Children’s Service (ages 0-7) 

Discussion group 

Musical Program 

Afternoon Service, N’eila, and Final Shofar 
(Concluding approximately 7:00 pm with 
light break fast) 

10:00 am 

11:30 am (approx.) 

12:30 pm (approx.) 

3:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

Sunday, September 29 Erev Sukkot Service, Potluck Dairy Dinner & 

Oneg 

7:00 pm 

Friday, October 6 

Saturday, October 7 

Erev Simchat Torah Service and Consecration 

Shemini Atzeret Service/Yizkor Service  

7:00 pm 

10:00 am 

 

High Holy Days Schedule of Services 2023/5784 

For more information email Victoria or call 813-968-8511. 

mailto:admin@bethamtampa.org

